
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PRECOCIOUS Last start winner GRA, 15/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2F. Geary 559652 7/62791P 6P 2P 2P 1PB29/05/2021

 2 UNDIVIDED Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 541429 17/122583P 6P 4P 2P 3PD02/01/2020

 3 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Lavis 545224 13/10249(FEL)P 3P 2P 1P 7PD16/04/2020

 4 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1B. Ellis 550132 13/72372P 1P 4P 3P 3PD07/10/2020

 5 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M 3/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 17/81528M 4M 5M 4M 3MD19/01/2019

 6 MISS HURRICANE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 561022 5/42403P 7P 1P 2P 1PB09/07/2021

 7 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1E. Harris 541436 7/51652P 4P 1P 7P 7PB02/01/2020

 8 WHO'S A PICTURE Dropping in grade CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 10/72106P 7P 1P 7P 1PD14/04/2020

 9 CANNY WARK Dropping in grade GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 542890 9/62016P 2P 6P 1P 8PD23/02/2020

 10 ESMAY NELLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550134 14/92136P 1P 7P 3P 3PB07/10/2020

 11 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019

 12 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/81586P 5P 4P 5P 3CD29/10/2019

 13 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51567P 3P 1P 7P 4PD20/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 MISS HURRICANE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 561022 5/42403P 7P 1P 2P 1PB09/07/2021

 2 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1E. Harris 541436 7/51652P 4P 1P 7P 7PB02/01/2020

 3 WHO'S A PICTURE Dropping in grade CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 10/72106P 7P 1P 7P 1PD14/04/2020

 4 CANNY WARK Dropping in grade GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 542890 9/62016P 2P 6P 1P 8PD23/02/2020

 5 ESMAY NELLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550134 14/92136P 1P 7P 3P 3PB07/10/2020

 6 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019

 7 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/81586P 5P 4P 5P 3CD29/10/2019

 8 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51567P 3P 1P 7P 4PD20/10/2019

 9 KANIVA SWIFTY Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/3W. Cameron 556263 6/11562P 8P 4P 1P 8PB04/12/2020

 10 MASTER CLASS 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 06/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 546317 14/22222P 5P 5P 1P 7PD01/03/2020

 11 SUNSET CHARLIE Dropping in grade CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 9/71895P 3P 6P 1P 4PD18/01/2020

 12 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 7/22043P 6P 1P 3P 5PD30/01/2021

 13 RISKY KATHLEEN Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Kempshall 554642 5/41747P 5P 2P 2P 2PB26/11/2020

 14 ZIPPING THUNDER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 5/1P. Lavis 538800 10/71595P 4P 5P 1P 4PD11/10/2019

 15 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R2, M 5/3F. Geary 534584 4/1964M 4M 6P 6M 6PB24/05/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 REVOLVING GIFT Last start winner GRA, 15/08/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Kempshall 561716 3/11981P 2P 1P 8P 4PB20/07/2021

 2 ROBELL LENNY Last start winner GRA, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Ellis 564245 3/21951P 3P 1P 4P 7PD27/10/2021

 3 TABBY BACK DUDE Last start winner GRA, 13/08/2023, R3, P 5/4G. Hancock 568281 1/01211P 2P 5PD23/11/2021

 4 DULY NOTED Last start placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R4, P 5/2F. Geary 555025 3/22192P 1P 3P 8P 1PB03/02/2021

 5 KENNY DUTTON Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/4A. Monaghan 562318 3/02193P 8P 1P 1P 2PD14/08/2021

 6 TOUCH BASE Last start placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/3R. Godwin 555221 3/11922P 2P 1P 6P 4PD03/02/2021

 7 WILD STREAK Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Fraser 552542 3/22074P 3P 1P 3P 3PD23/12/2020

 8 JUST MAK 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Lalicz 558427 3/11897P 1P 1P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 9 FLASHY FERNANDO Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/2L. Green 549025 3/21777P 3P 6P 1P (FEL)PD27/08/2020

 10 WATCH THE FRANKY Weighted points score BGC, 19/07/2023, R11, 2 5/4C. Gardoll 560922 3/01746P 3P 4P 1P 6CD08/07/2021

 11 ROLLS RIPPLE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Lalicz 557675 3/01655P 5P 1P 8P 1PD05/04/2021

 12 ROCKY PEPPER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Kempshall 559866 2/11624P 4P 5P 1P 3PD29/05/2021

 13 ZIPPING PEGGY Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Watts 551273 3/21535P 8P 1P 5P 2PB19/10/2020

 14 NOTHING SIMPLE Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Lavis 551309 1/01533P 7P 8P 3P 2PD07/11/2020

 15 DOING LIFE Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/3R. O'Neill 551469 2/11504P 5P 3P 4P 2PB25/11/2020

 16 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/11356P 5P 3P 7P 2PB30/01/2021

 17 OUR LITTLE MAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Green 540681 1/01325P 3P 3P 6P 6PD17/12/2019

 18 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/21295P 4P 1P 8P 8PD09/07/2021

 19 BLACK PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/11268P 7P 6P 3P 3PB02/10/2020

 20 RHYTHM AND BLUES Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/4E. Harris 564641 1/01118P 1P 3PD08/11/2021

 21 OKAY KATHY Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/3T. Duncan 559617 3/11085P 3P 7P 4P 6PB03/03/2021

 22 FLASH ATTIC Weighted points score GRA, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01057P 3P 5P 6P 5PB13/07/2021

 23 MIA DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Monaghan 562315 1/0856P 5P 1P 5P 6PB14/08/2021

 24 BEAR BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/3E. Harris 549598 2/1844P 5P 6P 6P 6PD04/07/2020

 25 POPPY VALENTINA Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Harris 564639 1/0787P 1P 6P 5PB08/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P 5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 ISN'T SIMPLE Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R12, P 5/4P. Lavis 551311 1/0755P 5P 6P 7P 7PD07/11/2020

 27 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0696P 7P 7P 6P 6PB23/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P FFA 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CASH DESTROYER Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 1/1R. Cooke 549963 12/72762P 6P 8P 2P 1PB26/09/2020

 2 DOUBLE THE CASH Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 1/1N. Falls 547074 10/93245P 1P 1P 2P 3PD22/06/2020

 3 RUSHFORTH ALLY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 1/1D. Winters 552322 12/92944P 4P 2P 2P 1PD27/11/2020

 4 KAYDEN'S CHEETAH Dropping in grade BGC, 19/07/2023, R7, 2 2/1/2D. Watts 544027 7/61627P 8P 5P 1P 4PB29/02/2020

 5 PRECOCIOUS Last start winner GRA, 15/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/2F. Geary 559652 7/62791P 6P 2P 2P 1PB29/05/2021

 6 UNDIVIDED Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 3/1/1W. Kempshall 541429 17/122583P 6P 4P 2P 3PD02/01/2020

 7 WRECK IT RIO Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Lavis 545224 13/10249(FEL)P 3P 2P 1P 7PD16/04/2020

 8 BEEN FRAMED Weighted points score CAS, 10/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1B. Ellis 550132 13/72372P 1P 4P 3P 3PD07/10/2020

 9 DALEY MAGIC Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R3, M 3/1/1C. Gardoll 529626 17/81528M 4M 5M 4M 3MD19/01/2019

 10 MISS HURRICANE Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1C. Mcphee 561022 5/42403P 7P 1P 2P 1PB09/07/2021

 11 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter GRA, 23/07/2023, R12, P 4/1/1E. Harris 541436 7/51652P 4P 1P 7P 7PB02/01/2020

 12 WHO'S A PICTURE Dropping in grade CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2T. Jordan 545307 10/72106P 7P 1P 7P 1PD14/04/2020

 13 CANNY WARK Dropping in grade GRA, 13/08/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Antonelli 542890 9/62016P 2P 6P 1P 8PD23/02/2020

 14 ESMAY NELLY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2B. Ellis 550134 14/92136P 1P 7P 3P 3PB07/10/2020

 15 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1D. Winters 539211 6/51624P 1P 5P 5P 3PB19/11/2019

 16 STEEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/81586P 5P 4P 5P 3CD29/10/2019

 17 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R5, P 4/1/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51567P 3P 1P 7P 4PD20/10/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P MDN 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLOM MAN 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01622P 3P 2P 3P 3PD23/12/2020

 2 CASH RUN Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1R. Cooke 565035 0/01322P 3PD21/11/2021

 3 ROBELL LOLA Last start placegetter GRA, 15/08/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564246 0/01203P 2P 5P 3PB27/10/2021

 4 PHANTOM BOB 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 565979 0/01013P 5PD04/12/2021

 5 PLAY GAMBLER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 06/08/2023, R2, P M/1P. Lavis 564656 0/0735P 3P 7PB20/10/2021

 6 WARREN'S LAST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 568285 0/0707P 6P 3PD23/11/2021

 7 LENNY LARGE First start M/1E. Harris 564636 0/00D08/11/2021

 8 SMOOTH GAMBLER First start M/1P. Lavis 564659 0/00D20/10/2021

 9 PANAMA STAR Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1D. Winters 562008 0/0584PD01/08/2021

 10 BIG GAMBLER Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Lavis 564657 0/0505PD20/10/2021

 11 CASH GLORY Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R1, P M/1R. Cooke 565034 0/0526P 4PB21/11/2021

 12 PHANTOM BILL Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Gilbert 565981 0/0516P 4P 6PD04/12/2021

 13 BACKPACKING Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541825 0/0484P 7PD14/01/2020

 14 NEWS HOUR Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541822 0/0396P 7PB14/01/2020

6 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 16 August 2023 - 09:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023

P 5 450 5GS
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 1 UZMAN DUTTON Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2A. Monaghan 553815 5/42581P 3P 1P 2P 2PD20/01/2021

 2 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2M. Landrigan 556571 7/52133P 1P 3P 4P 2PD16/03/2021

 3 ALBERT'S MEMORY Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Gardoll 563329 5/22342P 1P 3P 1P 5PD17/07/2021

 4 DINO WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Lalicz 558426 6/32251P 7P 2P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 5 VIGNE UNLEASHED Grade order Grade 5 5/2S. Kempshall 563162 8/22013P 5P 3P 5P 4PD20/06/2021

 6 OMAR DUTTON 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3A. Monaghan 553790 4/11655P 4P 2P 5P 1PD12/01/2021

 7 ROLLS RIPPLE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Lalicz 557675 3/21655P 5P 1P 8P 1PD05/04/2021

 8 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11504P 2P 4P 5P 3PD26/05/2020

 9 ZAMBORA FLETCH Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Keep 549735 3/01504P 2P 5P 2P 6PD14/09/2020

 10 DIXIE KATH Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Corrigan 539586 16/131382P 7P 2P 8C 6PB05/12/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 20 August 2023
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 1 SMART TIMES Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11682P 3P 4P 8P 2PD23/02/2020

 2 SKIP THE CUE Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R8, P 5/3J. Corrigan 562270 2/11955P 1P 2P 4P 2PB12/08/2021

 3 JUST MAK 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R7, P 5/3M. Lalicz 558427 3/11897P 1P 1P 4P 1PD12/04/2021

 4 ROLLS RIPPLE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R7, P 5/2M. Lalicz 557675 3/21655P 5P 1P 8P 1PD05/04/2021

 5 OMAR DUTTON 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R6, P 5/3A. Monaghan 553790 4/11655P 4P 2P 5P 1PD12/01/2021

 6 SOCIAL STRATEGY Weighted points score GRA, 15/08/2023, R7, P 5/3F. Geary 559650 2/11623P 3P 8P 8P 1PD29/05/2021
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 1 ALI'S MATE Grade order Grade 5 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/01683P 7P 2P 5P 2PD22/09/2020

 2 REGGIE QUINN Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Corrigan 562267 1/01644C 3C 2P 1P 5PD12/08/2021

 3 MASTER BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. Godwin 556432 1/01482P 6P 3P 6P 3PD08/03/2021

 4 OUR LITTLE MAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Green 540681 1/01325P 3P 3P 6P 6PD17/12/2019

 5 ROBELL RUEBEN Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Ellis 564247 1/01297P 2P 3P 5P 8PD27/10/2021

 6 GET UP TINA Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Geary 559759 1/01184P 4P 7P 1P 3PB05/03/2021

 7 BERRY DUTTON Grade order Grade 5 5/4A. Monaghan 553782 1/0921P 4P 6PB12/01/2021

 8 SPARKLING AWAY Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. King 561534 1/0831P 7P 5P 4PB19/07/2021

 9 BLOM MAN 1 Grade order Maiden M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/01622P 3P 2P 3P 3PD23/12/2020

 10 PHANTOM BOB 1 Grade order Maiden M/1W. Gilbert 565979 0/01013P 5PD04/12/2021

 11 WHISKEY MISS Grade order Maiden M/1C. Mcphee 562273 0/0996P 4P 5P 6P 2PB12/08/2021

 12 MILKMAN MAV Grade order Maiden M/1N. Falls 547079 0/0843P 3P 6P 5P 8PD22/06/2020

 13 ORSON STORM Grade order Maiden M/1E. Harris 564637 0/0744P 6P 6P 3P 5PD08/11/2021

 14 KHATANGA TEX Grade order Maiden M/1C. Gardoll 565052 0/0426PD27/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MASTER CLASS 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 1/1S. Kempshall 546317 14/112222P 5P 5P 1P 7PD01/03/2020
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 1 ESMAY NELLY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 2/1/1B. Ellis 550134 14/42136P 1P 7P 3P 3PB07/10/2020
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 1 INVEST WISELY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/08/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Casey 554467 7/42043P 6P 1P 3P 5PD30/01/2021
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 1 BOOK OF LOVE Last start placegetter IPS, 12/08/2023, R9, 3 2/1/2R. Ayres 550520 8/42252P 2P 3P 1P 5PB04/10/2020
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